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Analyticom COMET

Date: 10.11.2021 Time: 08:31:52 AST  Printed by: Abdulla Al Sulaiti (678188)

Referee: Gamal Hussin Omar

Date/time: 08.11.2021 18:10 AST
Stadium: Al-Khor Stadium

1st assistant: Mohmmad Yousef Rastgoo
2nd assistant: Al Ajji Mohamed Mohsin
4th official: Hussain Abdulla Alsayed

Qatar SC
31 Adnan Ali Saleh u19 GK
9 Abdulrahman Mohammed Al-

Jassem
16 Jassim Mohammed Al-Mehairi

19 Seif Mohamed Abotrika u19

22 Ahmad Al-khuwailid

24 Abdulaziz Adel Ibrahim C

25 Adam Mahamat Hamdi

27 Youssef Mohamed Ali

29 Manaf Derar Aladwan u19

60 Abu elgasim Ayman Mohamed
u19

99 Khaled Walid Mansour

28 Saoud Ali Al-mulla u19

34 Ali Ahmed Elgaili u19

35 Mohamed Yagoub Abdelgadir
ut9

37 Nawaf Abdulla Marafi u19

38 Muaaz Abdeelmageed Adam
ut9

42 Ziad Yasser Mohamed u19

51 Abdulrahman Mohsin Ali u19

66 Abdalsamad Ahmad Palangi
ut9

76 Naser Aziz rehman u19

Goals
20190

19332

17223
49151
18957
19490
18072
16793
24514

20413

21909 72

20167
57096
21078
24210
81611

27777
20526

67079
62779

88 Mohamed Elamin AbuGabal u719 11126

Yousuf Faraj Al-Nobi

Abdulla Mohamed Al-Kuwari
Hussein Omar Omar

CONFIRMED Mohamed Saeed 08.11.2021 17:12:23 AST

1

Ooredoo Cup 21/22 B

Match report

Qatar SC -Al-Arabi SC
1:4 (0:1)

Round: 4
Match number: 14

Age category: Seniors
Attendance:

Observer: Abdulrahman Mohammed Abdou
Match commissioner: Miguel Heitor
General coordinator: Hussain Alsharshani
Venue press officer: Mosallam Hellabi

Y R S Al-Arabi SC Goals Y R S
25 Loukay Sherif Ashour GK 15064
4 Abdulrahman Anad A IDeri 12774
8 Ahmed Fathi Abdoulla C 12194
16 Abdulla Essa Al-Sulaiti 19053
18 Mohammed Isameldin 16802
Mohammed
19 Ibrahem Nasser Kalla 13166 74
23 Fahad Ali Obaid 12300
451 24 Abdulla Nasser Almuraisi 15112 14
45 5I15|ashmi El Hussain Mohi aldin 21832
65 Abdullah Mohmmed Hissein u19 20346
99 Rami Suhail Ali 15442 17
96 Amir Hassan Katol u19 GK 19618
(19) 46 2 Abdulrhman Balal Elsadig 20804 (45) 85
20 Abdulaziz Rashid Al-Ansari 7572 57 904 (65) 46
34 Abdulaziz Fahad Al-Naimi u719 19054 (24) 57
(99) 75 41 Abdullahi Hassan Sharif u19 54985 (8) 85
(29) 75 43 Khalid Ali Ali u19 92806
44 Hassan Safeldin Mohamad u19 17864
63 Ali Asheraf Attiea u19 19839
77 Mohammad Abuobida Gamaldin 18197
Head coach Younes Ali Rahmati

Assistant coach
Team manager
Team official

Khalifa Hashim Al-Sada
Mashel Mohammed Al-malek

CONFIRMED Mohmoud Sheikhan 08.11.2021 17:06:42 AST

Score 0:1 102 1:2 | 1:3 | 14
Scorer/Min 99[1720[57|99]72[19[74/200009 | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
PK/OG

Cautions: Qatar SC: 27 Youssef Mohamed Ali (45+1 - Unsporting behavior / recklessness); Al-Arabi SC: 24 Abdulla Nasser Almuraisi (14 -
Unsporting behavior / recklessness)

Y: Yellow card
PK: Penalty

R: Red card
OG: Own goal

S: Substitution

GK: Goalkeeper

C: Captain LINE-UPS CONFIRMED
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Y: Yellow card R: Red card S: Substitution
PK: Penalty OG: Own goal GK: Goalkeeper C: Captain LINE-UPS CONFIRMED
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